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Spielbericht

97 Vautrin,Stefan
291 DriesVolker

6 KleinKlaus

300 Derlich,Manfred
101 Gaah,Wolfgang
272 Bohne,Lutz

273 Wahl,Gerhard
298 Zielenski,Norbert
234 Schmidt-Hieber,Michagl
259 Loos,Udo

242 Kort,Alfred

232 Schmidt,Werner
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Seniorenliga 2022/2023
Runde 2 Paarung 4 am 19. Oktober 2022 14:00 Uhr

SG PSV Neustadt - Schiffer stadt/Waldsee

Bret Pass-Nr Name Ergebnis Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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72 Mares,Gerhard

56 Piel,Michael

240 Sontowski,Armin

11 Seyfarth,Rudolf

71 Meinhardt,Roland
181 Faulhaber,Reiner

18 Brechensbauer,Alfred
135 Hoffmann,Karl-Heinz
9 Schaefer,Claus

229 Peter,Helmut

254 Claus-Hoshang,Gerda
286 Walther,Horst

1753
1743
1629
1649
1640
1462
1472
1232
1476
919

1575



